
                       Milwaukee River Invitational
                               Glendale, WI
                      Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                 8/26/2022
         ========== Boys Varsity Division 1 TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    58  Slinger                                     (17:42.9  88:34.3 1:51.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Logan Grotenhuis        12   17:04.4
  2      5  Michael Loomans         11   17:22.6
  3      9  Reed Grotenhuis         9    17:33.4
  4     10  Malachi Kurth           11   17:37.7
  5     32  Ethan Stuettgen         11   18:56.2
  6   ( 33) Ty Kalina               9    18:59.4
  7   ( 39) Eli Becker              11   19:14.1

  2.    62  Whitefish Bay                               (17:48.2  89:00.6 0:29.8)
==========================================================
  1      6  Aj Springer             12   17:27.3
  2     11  Nicholas Hall           12   17:45.0
  3     14  John Bartschat          12   17:54.6
  4     15  Jacob Jones             10   17:56.6
  5     16  Andrew Gerend           11   17:57.1
  6   ( 21) Bishesh Karmacharya     11   18:10.8
  7   ( 22) Noah Vedder             11   18:10.9

  3.   102  Marquette                                   (18:03.8  90:18.7 2:37.5)
==========================================================
  1      1  Colman Lenci            12   16:45.0
  2     13  Jack Kwiatt             10   17:51.1
  3     17  Charlie Cary            9    17:57.1
  4     26  Thomas Menefee          11   18:23.0
  5     45  Cooper Wood             12   19:22.5
  6   ( 49) Dermot More O   Fer     10   19:32.8
  7   ( 53) Andres Campos           9    19:38.9

  4.   103  DeForest                                    (18:12.2  91:00.9 1:47.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lucas Tanner            9    17:18.2
  2     12  Joe Huber               12   17:45.6
  3     24  Elijah Pabon            10   18:14.0
  4     29  Wyatt Parker            9    18:37.5
  5     34  Bryce Morauske          12   19:05.6
  6   ( 43) Rhett Parker            12   19:21.0
  7   ( 48) Carter Meyers           9    19:30.5

  5.   106  Indian Trail Academy                        (18:13.9  91:09.5 2:06.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Remy Strichartz         10   17:08.7
  2      7  Holden Forgette         11   17:31.1
  3     20  Zackery Taylor          10   18:07.4
  4     35  Alexander Zabel         9    19:06.9
  5     41  Aaron Zhang             10   19:15.4
  6   ( 56) Joseph Rojas            9    20:02.5
  7   ( 63) Henry Pratt             12   20:47.1

  6.   130  Wauwatosa East                              (18:26.5  92:12.5 1:11.2)
==========================================================
  1     18  Josh Steiner            12   18:04.2
  2     19  Liam Nolan              12   18:04.4
  3     25  Luke Millmann           12   18:15.2
  4     28  Patrick Margerie        11   18:33.3
  5     40  Joey Stocco             12   19:15.4



  6   ( 50) Matthew Peura           12   19:32.9
  7   ( 55) Ellis Young             10   20:01.3

  7.   183  Nicolet                                     (18:59.8  94:58.8 2:40.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Francisco Rosas-Sarmie  12   17:31.5
  2     27  Dylan Kroll             11   18:25.8
  3     44  Aidan Bendickson        10   19:22.0
  4     46  Lukas Vater             10   19:27.5
  5     58  Antonio Diaz Torres     11   20:12.0
  6   ( 64) Harrison Krupski        9    20:47.3
  7   ( 68) Ethan Zentner           12   21:23.5

  8.   191  Greendale                                   (19:05.3  95:26.5 1:24.6)
==========================================================
  1     23  Noah Adams              12   18:11.2
  2     37  Nolan Wozniak           10   19:09.5
  3     38  Tony Galusha            12   19:11.7
  4     42  Sebastian Langenfeld    9    19:18.3
  5     51  Alexander Gey           11   19:35.8
  6   ( 69) Wesley Gilbert          12   21:48.4
  7   ( 70) Austin Paccagnella      9    22:17.6

  9.   221  Milwaukee King                              (19:27.5  97:17.1 1:52.8)
==========================================================
  1     30  Max Siegel              12   18:45.0
  2     31  Ben Parry               12   18:48.2
  3     47  Stephen Reed            12   19:30.3
  4     52  Sebastien Tanner        11   19:35.8
  5     61  Owen Driscoll           10   20:37.8
  6   ( 62) Max Klassen             9    20:46.5
  7   ( 66) Liam Van Iersel         11   21:04.7

 10.   266  Ronald Reagan                               (20:01.1  100:05.1 1:26.8)
==========================================================
  1     36  William Krochalk        10   19:08.9
  2     54  Jacob Herrmann          11   19:46.3
  3     57  Julian Rader            10   20:09.2
  4     59  Thomas Szymanski        12   20:25.0
  5     60  Aidan Doonan            12   20:35.7
  6   ( 65) Quinn Buschmann         10   21:00.4
  7   ( 67) Owen Kozlicki           10   21:21.7

 11.   365  Milwaukee Bradley Tech                      (23:41.9  118:29.5 2:38.3)
==========================================================
  1     71  Abubakar Ali            11   22:42.4
  2     72  Lucas Swanson           12   22:48.0
  3     73  Henry Argeropoulos      9    23:35.6
  4     74  Ozwald Lawson           9    24:02.8
  5     75  Edwin Bastida Rive      9    25:20.7
  6   ( 76) Thomas Mcdade           12   25:22.7
  7   ( 77) Parrish Bell            9    31:16.6
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                          Boys Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Colman Lenci       12   Marquette            16:45.0  5:24 
    2    2 Logan Grotenhuis   12   Slinger              17:04.4  5:30 
    3    3 Remy Strichartz    10   Indian Trail Academy 17:08.7  5:32 
    4    4 Lucas Tanner       9    DeForest             17:18.2  5:35 
    5    5 Michael Loomans    11   Slinger              17:22.6  5:36 
    6    6 Aj Springer        12   Whitefish Bay        17:27.3  5:38 
    7    7 Holden Forgette    11   Indian Trail Academy 17:31.1  5:39 
    8    8 Francisco Rosas-Sa 12   Nicolet              17:31.5  5:39 
    9    9 Reed Grotenhuis    9    Slinger              17:33.4  5:40 
   10   10 Malachi Kurth      11   Slinger              17:37.7  5:41 
   11   11 Nicholas Hall      12   Whitefish Bay        17:45.0  5:43 
   12   12 Joe Huber          12   DeForest             17:45.6  5:43 
   13   13 Jack Kwiatt        10   Marquette            17:51.1  5:45 
   14   14 John Bartschat     12   Whitefish Bay        17:54.6  5:46 
   15   15 Jacob Jones        10   Whitefish Bay        17:56.6  5:47 
   16   16 Andrew Gerend      11   Whitefish Bay        17:57.1  5:47 
   17   17 Charlie Cary       9    Marquette            17:57.1  5:47 
   18   18 Josh Steiner       12   Wauwatosa East       18:04.2  5:49 
   19   19 Liam Nolan         12   Wauwatosa East       18:04.4  5:50 
   20   20 Zackery Taylor     10   Indian Trail Academy 18:07.4  5:50 
   21   21 Bishesh Karmachary 11   Whitefish Bay        18:10.8  5:52 
   22   22 Noah Vedder        11   Whitefish Bay        18:10.9  5:52 
   23   23 Noah Adams         12   Greendale            18:11.2  5:52 
   24   24 Elijah Pabon       10   DeForest             18:14.0  5:53 
   25   25 Luke Millmann      12   Wauwatosa East       18:15.2  5:53 
   26   26 Thomas Menefee     11   Marquette            18:23.0  5:55 
   27   27 Dylan Kroll        11   Nicolet              18:25.8  5:56 
   28   28 Patrick Margerie   11   Wauwatosa East       18:33.3  5:59 
   29      Julian Whelan      11   Whitefish Bay        18:33.6  5:59 
   30   29 Wyatt Parker       9    DeForest             18:37.5  6:00 
   31   30 Max Siegel         12   Milwaukee King       18:45.0  6:03 
   32   31 Ben Parry          12   Milwaukee King       18:48.2  6:04 
   33      Thor Gabik         12   Whitefish Bay        18:54.1  6:06 
   34   32 Ethan Stuettgen    11   Slinger              18:56.2  6:06 
   35   33 Ty Kalina          9    Slinger              18:59.4  6:07 
   36   34 Bryce Morauske     12   DeForest             19:05.6  6:09 
   37   35 Alexander Zabel    9    Indian Trail Academy 19:06.9  6:10 
   38   36 William Krochalk   10   Ronald Reagan        19:08.9  6:10 
   39   37 Nolan Wozniak      10   Greendale            19:09.5  6:10 
   40   38 Tony Galusha       12   Greendale            19:11.7  6:11 
   41   39 Eli Becker         11   Slinger              19:14.1  6:12 
   42   40 Joey Stocco        12   Wauwatosa East       19:15.4  6:12 
   43   41 Aaron Zhang        10   Indian Trail Academy 19:15.4  6:12 
   44      Ben Plum           12   Whitefish Bay        19:18.2  6:13 
   45      Ayden Bruger       12   Slinger              19:18.3  6:13 
   46   42 Sebastian Langenfe 9    Greendale            19:18.3  6:13 
   47   43 Rhett Parker       12   DeForest             19:21.0  6:14 
   48   44 Aidan Bendickson   10   Nicolet              19:22.0  6:14 
   49   45 Cooper Wood        12   Marquette            19:22.5  6:15 
   50   46 Lukas Vater        10   Nicolet              19:27.5  6:16 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   47 Stephen Reed       12   Milwaukee King       19:30.3  6:17 
   52   48 Carter Meyers      9    DeForest             19:30.5  6:17 
   53   49 Dermot More O   Fe 10   Marquette            19:32.8  6:18 
   54   50 Matthew Peura      12   Wauwatosa East       19:32.9  6:18 
   55   51 Alexander Gey      11   Greendale            19:35.8  6:19 
   56   52 Sebastien Tanner   11   Milwaukee King       19:35.8  6:19 
   57      Easton Tiedt       10   DeForest             19:38.3  6:20 
   58   53 Andres Campos      9    Marquette            19:38.9  6:20 
   59      Patrick McKenna    12   Marquette            19:42.7  6:21 
   60      Mason Dorner       9    Slinger              19:43.7  6:21 
   61   54 Jacob Herrmann     11   Ronald Reagan        19:46.3  6:22 
   62      Nathan Sanders     10   Marquette            19:49.2  6:23 
   63      Peyton Marble      12   Slinger              19:49.5  6:23 
   64      Jay Gelhard        12   Marquette            19:55.6  6:25 
   65      Noah McMeeken      10   Slinger              19:56.2  6:25 
   66   55 Ellis Young        10   Wauwatosa East       20:01.3  6:27 
   67   56 Joseph Rojas       9    Indian Trail Academy 20:02.5  6:28 
   68      Sam Bartz          11   Wauwatosa East       20:03.7  6:28 
   69      Cormac Austin      9    Whitefish Bay        20:04.4  6:28 
   70      Brenden Reardon    9    Marquette            20:05.9  6:29 
   71      Jeffrey Russell    10   Marquette            20:07.0  6:29 
   72   57 Julian Rader       10   Ronald Reagan        20:09.2  6:30 
   73      Eli Bostrack       11   Marquette            20:09.5  6:30 
   74      Matthew Hayes      11   Marquette            20:10.1  6:30 
   75   58 Antonio Diaz Torre 11   Nicolet              20:12.0  6:31 
   76      Simon Verheyen     9    Whitefish Bay        20:12.9  6:31 
   77      Ben Fraley         12   Wauwatosa East       20:23.3  6:34 
   78   59 Thomas Szymanski   12   Ronald Reagan        20:25.0  6:35 
   79      William Koehler    11   Marquette            20:26.4  6:35 
   80      Jack Nielsen       11   Marquette            20:29.0  6:36 
   81   60 Aidan Doonan       12   Ronald Reagan        20:35.7  6:38 
   82   61 Owen Driscoll      10   Milwaukee King       20:37.8  6:39 
   83      Quinn Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East       20:40.9  6:40 
   84      Bobby Koehne       10   Marquette            20:42.4  6:40 
   85      Elijah Lesperance  10   Marquette            20:45.3  6:41 
   86      Luke Schmitz       11   Marquette            20:45.6  6:41 
   87   62 Max Klassen        9    Milwaukee King       20:46.5  6:42 
   88   63 Henry Pratt        12   Indian Trail Academy 20:47.1  6:42 
   89   64 Harrison Krupski   9    Nicolet              20:47.3  6:42 
   90      Ben Ferguson       10   Whitefish Bay        20:48.2  6:42 
   91      Isaiah Bauer       12   DeForest             20:49.2  6:43 
   92      Peter Gavahan      10   Marquette            20:51.8  6:43 
   93      Trenten Esser      10   Indian Trail Academy 20:53.2  6:44 
   94      Joe Walters        9    Marquette            20:54.2  6:44 
   95      Michael Maciolek   9    Marquette            20:54.6  6:44 
   96      Ian Hetrick        11   Indian Trail Academy 20:55.4  6:45 
   97   65 Quinn Buschmann    10   Ronald Reagan        21:00.4  6:46 
   98      Julian Biemann     10   Wauwatosa East       21:01.7  6:47 
   99   66 Liam Van Iersel    11   Milwaukee King       21:04.7  6:48 
  100      Ethan Hegedus      9    Indian Trail Academy 21:07.2  6:48 
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  101      Alexander Gardner  11   DeForest             21:09.3  6:49 
  102      Nich Jolie         12   Wauwatosa East       21:09.5  6:49 
  103      Aiden Chang        10   Whitefish Bay        21:11.3  6:50 
  104      Leopold Biel       12   Milwaukee King       21:11.8  6:50 
  105      Sean Hutchinson    10   Marquette            21:14.6  6:51 
  106      Blake Rauber       9    DeForest             21:20.3  6:53 
  107   67 Owen Kozlicki      10   Ronald Reagan        21:21.7  6:53 
  108   68 Ethan Zentner      12   Nicolet              21:23.5  6:54 
  109      Aiden Miller       10   Slinger              21:24.6  6:54 
  110      Ryan Pringle       9    Nicolet              21:27.4  6:55 
  111      James Shields      10   Marquette            21:27.9  6:55 
  112      Jacob Albert       12   Nicolet              21:29.8  6:56 
  113      Malik Joos         11   Wauwatosa East       21:30.9  6:56 
  114      Tyler Goode        10   Nicolet              21:32.7  6:57 
  115      Henry Meisenbach   9    DeForest             21:33.7  6:57 
  116      Adam Horning       11   Marquette            21:33.8  6:57 
  117      Matthew Delagrange 10   Indian Trail Academy 21:35.0  6:57 
  118      Ethan Schumacher   12   Wauwatosa East       21:36.0  6:58 
  119      Ryan Szymanski     9    Ronald Reagan        21:37.6  6:58 
  120      Waheed Colebrooke  10   DeForest             21:38.1  6:58 
  121      Tanner Goggins     12   Slinger              21:39.2  6:59 
  122      Emmett Kress       9    Milwaukee King       21:40.4  6:59 
  123      Miles Kuluvar      10   DeForest             21:41.0  6:59 
  124      Mason Czlapinski   10   Slinger              21:43.5  7:00 
  125      Liam Sucharda      10   Ronald Reagan        21:45.6  7:01 
  126      Drew Bergan        10   Marquette            21:45.9  7:01 
  127      Ben Niederjohn     9    Marquette            21:47.6  7:01 
  128   69 Wesley Gilbert     12   Greendale            21:48.4  7:02 
  129      William Scheive    10   Ronald Reagan        21:49.9  7:02 
  130      Mason Schultz      10   Slinger              21:49.9  7:02 
  131      Tommy Brewer       10   Marquette            21:54.9  7:04 
  132      Alexander Bodie    12   DeForest             22:00.1  7:05 
  133      Justin Benthien    12   Wauwatosa East       22:01.8  7:06 
  134      Ari Ayala          12   Whitefish Bay        22:02.3  7:06 
  135      Zachary Parry      9    Milwaukee King       22:06.7  7:07 
  136      Jordan Lovelace    11   Nicolet              22:13.7  7:10 
  137   70 Austin Paccagnella 9    Greendale            22:17.6  7:11 
  138      Ashton Schmidt     11   Milwaukee King       22:19.8  7:12 
  139      Satchel Senboutara 11   Milwaukee King       22:19.8  7:12 
  140      Peter Litzau       10   Wauwatosa East       22:21.8  7:12 
  141      Matthew Hellman    9    Nicolet              22:24.9  7:13 
  142      Kolbe Schlosser    11   Marquette            22:26.2  7:14 
  143      Nolan Farah        12   Milwaukee King       22:30.2  7:15 
  144      Conner Anhalt      10   DeForest             22:32.6  7:16 
  145      Robert Galbraith   9    Wauwatosa East       22:32.7  7:16 
  146      Charles Mitchell   9    Whitefish Bay        22:33.2  7:16 
  147      Spencer Laga       10   Milwaukee King       22:33.8  7:16 
  148      Lucas Labeau       11   Greendale            22:34.0  7:16 
  149      Anthony Sincere    10   Greendale            22:35.1  7:17 
  150      Max Vitrano        10   Greendale            22:39.0  7:18 
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  151   71 Abubakar Ali       11   Milwaukee Bradley Te 22:42.4  7:19 
  152      Alex Loyda         12   Nicolet              22:46.8  7:20 
  153   72 Lucas Swanson      12   Milwaukee Bradley Te 22:48.0  7:21 
  154      Joseph Dranzik     11   Nicolet              22:51.3  7:22 
  155      Tomas Diaz Allende 11   Indian Trail Academy 22:55.8  7:23 
  156      Ben Ferber         11   Marquette            22:58.3  7:24 
  157      Joshua Becker      12   Marquette            22:59.4  7:24 
  158      Colin Shibilski    10   Greendale            23:02.8  7:26 
  159      Nicolau Conim      11   Wauwatosa East       23:05.8  7:27 
  160      Charles Schreiber  12   Nicolet              23:07.9  7:27 
  161      Brett Harsh        9    DeForest             23:13.1  7:29 
  162      Jack Meyler        11   Wauwatosa East       23:13.3  7:29 
  163      Oliver Sedivy      10   Whitefish Bay        23:17.5  7:30 
  164      Alex Landvatter    10   Slinger              23:21.6  7:32 
  165      Jack Gryske        10   DeForest             23:24.3  7:32 
  166      Ben Shroades       9    DeForest             23:25.4  7:33 
  167      Joe Breuer         10   Slinger              23:26.2  7:33 
  168      David Dahlmann     10   Greendale            23:27.5  7:33 
  169      Timmy Brienza      10   Marquette            23:32.7  7:35 
  170      Nicholas McQuillan 12   Marquette            23:32.8  7:35 
  171   73 Henry Argeropoulos 9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 23:35.6  7:36 
  172      Daniel Zello       9    Wauwatosa East       23:36.2  7:36 
  173      Mason Bentley      10   Greendale            23:36.4  7:36 
  174      Michael Phillips   11   Marquette            23:39.4  7:37 
  175      Ian Reiser         12   Ronald Reagan        23:41.1  7:38 
  176      Joel Koenig        12   Milwaukee King       23:42.2  7:38 
  177      Sebasti  N Figuero 10   Ronald Reagan        23:47.7  7:40 
  178      Johnathan Stark    9    Ronald Reagan        23:47.8  7:40 
  179      Aiden Schmechel    9    Slinger              23:50.8  7:41 
  180      Nolan Feucht       10   Slinger              23:52.0  7:41 
  181      Timothy Mozolik    10   Ronald Reagan        23:52.4  7:42 
  182      Isho Mueller       9    Milwaukee King       23:53.6  7:42 
  183      Reese Cottrill     12   Whitefish Bay        24:01.4  7:44 
  184   74 Ozwald Lawson      9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 24:02.8  7:45 
  185      Josh Woerner       10   Slinger              24:04.8  7:46 
  186      Keegan McKillip    10   Slinger              24:12.0  7:48 
  187      Zachary Watson     10   Slinger              24:20.4  7:51 
  188      Leo Griesemer      10   Slinger              24:20.7  7:51 
  189      Thatcher Mylott    10   Milwaukee King       24:27.0  7:53 
  190      Drake Butzke       9    Slinger              24:30.0  7:54 
  191      Chris Stilin       10   Milwaukee King       24:37.3  7:56 
  192      Jermauri Hall      12   Milwaukee King       24:40.5  7:57 
  193      Adam Klippel       12   Wauwatosa East       24:44.7  7:58 
  194      Declan Blask       11   Greendale            24:48.7  8:00 
  195      Henry Stollenwerk  9    Ronald Reagan        24:52.8  8:01 
  196      Noah Thomson       9    Greendale            24:56.5  8:02 
  197      Lucas Alvarado     11   Greendale            24:58.8  8:03 
  198      Caleb Dzioba       11   Indian Trail Academy 24:59.7  8:03 
  199      Owen Puskar        10   Milwaukee King       25:01.0  8:04 
  200      Ryan Bindl         9    Marquette            25:04.6  8:05 
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  201      Jeff Bellot        10   Wauwatosa East       25:08.7  8:06 
  202      Max Washington     10   Milwaukee King       25:09.8  8:06 
  203      Nate Clayton       12   Marquette            25:13.3  8:08 
  204      Luke Lara          11   Ronald Reagan        25:16.6  8:09 
  205   75 Edwin Bastida Rive 9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 25:20.7  8:10 
  206   76 Thomas McDade      12   Milwaukee Bradley Te 25:22.7  8:11 
  207      Elijah Peil        10   Nicolet              25:25.3  8:11 
  208      Jackson Gundrum    12   Slinger              25:30.9  8:13 
  209      Braden Shambarger  10   Marquette            25:31.5  8:13 
  210      Benjamin Blazkovec 10   Ronald Reagan        25:32.3  8:14 
  211      Logan Campbell     12   Slinger              25:33.0  8:14 
  212      Daniel Orman       11   Nicolet              25:34.8  8:14 
  213      Walker Holoubek    9    Ronald Reagan        25:44.4  8:18 
  214      Evan Krahn         10   Greendale            25:54.2  8:21 
  215      Sullivan Bennett   9    Nicolet              25:54.9  8:21 
  216      Patrick Brady      11   Whitefish Bay        25:58.1  8:22 
  217      Richard Derrick    10   Greendale            25:58.3  8:22 
  218      Reagan Maccudden   12   Slinger              26:05.8  8:24 
  219      Lucas Grondin      10   Nicolet              26:10.5  8:26 
  220      Raylen Jones       10   Milwaukee Juneau     26:10.6  8:26 
  221      Atticus Mank       11   Ronald Reagan        26:19.1  8:29 
  222      Christian Ellner   9    Nicolet              26:20.0  8:29 
  223      Sebastian Lasco    9    Indian Trail Academy 26:22.2  8:30 
  224      Finn Haley         11   Milwaukee King       26:22.3  8:30 
  225      Michael Schmidt    12   Slinger              26:46.6  8:38 
  226      Rowan Goff         9    Milwaukee King       27:11.5  8:46 
  227      Alex Loff          10   Slinger              27:15.1  8:47 
  228      Evan Labonte       10   Greendale            27:16.6  8:47 
  229      Nathaniel Curry    12   Milwaukee King       27:21.1  8:49 
  230      Christian Shaw     10   Ronald Reagan        27:22.9  8:49 
  231      Kai Morgan         10   Wauwatosa East       27:36.4  8:54 
  232      Kamari Murray      10   Milwaukee King       27:44.6  8:56 
  233      Boone Peters       10   DeForest             27:54.0  8:59 
  234      Griffin McGarry    10   Ronald Reagan        27:59.0  9:01 
  235      Gastone Stanley    12   Milwaukee King       28:20.4  9:08 
  236      Darrion Saffold    11   Milwaukee King       28:33.6  9:12 
  237      Carter Kelly       9    Ronald Reagan        28:37.9  9:13 
  238      Nathan Lasalle     12   Milwaukee King       29:09.4  9:24 
  239      Dennis Young       10   Milwaukee Juneau     29:27.9  9:29 
  240      Evan May           9    Whitefish Bay        29:31.3  9:31 
  241      William Porter     9    Ronald Reagan        29:33.2  9:31 
  242      Giovani Adamavich  11   Greendale            29:38.0  9:33 
  243      Brennan Cassavant  10   Ronald Reagan        29:58.1  9:39 
  244      Manix Thomas       9    Milwaukee Juneau     30:19.4  9:46 
  245   77 Parrish Bell       9    Milwaukee Bradley Te 31:16.6 10:04 
  246      Camden Schilling   9    Greendale            31:19.6 10:05 
  247      Salvatore Lococo   10   Nicolet              31:39.1 10:12 
  248      Nate Roberts       10   Milwaukee Juneau     31:47.7 10:15 
  249      Tony Lin           9    Whitefish Bay        32:02.8 10:19 
  250      Kade Lubner        9    Wauwatosa East       32:48.7 10:34 
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                                                                      Page 6
                       Milwaukee River Invitational
                               Glendale, WI
                      Hosted by Shorewood High School
                                 8/26/2022
                          Boys Varsity Division 1
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  251      Anthony Petrie-Nas 10   Milwaukee Bradley Te 36:41.0 11:49 
  252      Tom Curran         9    Whitefish Bay        36:49.8 11:52 
  253      Kaiser Strock      9    Ronald Reagan        37:26.7 12:04 
  254      Andrew Anderson    9    Milwaukee King       42:18.1 13:37 
  255      Andrew Mlagen      9    Milwaukee King       45:30.6 14:39 
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